Ranking Nationality Name

1 ESP
2 ESP
2 ESP
4 ESP
5 ESP
5 ESP
5 BRA
5 BRA
9 ESP
10 ESP
11 ESP
11 ESP
11 ARG
11 ARG
15 ESP
15 ESP
17 ESP
17 ESP
19 ESP
19 ESP
19 ARG
19 ARG
19 MEX
19 MEX
25 ESP
26 ESP
27 ITA
28 ESP
29 ESP
30 ESP
30 ESP
30 ESP
30 ESP
34 ESP
34 ESP
34 ESP
37 ESP
38 ESP
39 ESP
40 ESP
41 ESP
41 ESP
43 ESP
43 ESP
43 ESP
43 ESP
47 ESP
47 ESP
47 ESP

Nerea Gomez Blazquez
Raquel Eugenio Barrera
Julieta Aleman Barba
Leyre Montafiez Marco
Amanda Lopez Moral
Martina Calvo Santamaria
Julia Gomes

Carolina Pruner

Sara Garrido Rodriguez
Maria Arteaga Vilches
Kaori Peco Fernandez
Sara Foguer Lapuente
Francesca Ana Floriani

Fiorella Agostina Propato San Martin

Marta Eugenio Barrera
Maria Delgado Medina
Maria Mora Sanz

Sofia Martinez Gilabert
Daniela Valiente Escrich
Elia Pons Plazas

Victoria Milena Vilchez
Maria Azul Llorens Gioda
Anabela Salas Almaraz

Eugenia Martinez Zarragoicoechea

Paula Romea Pamplona
Noa Rubio Toledano
Matilde Minelli

Nerea Guerrero Gonzalez
Paula Ferran Diaz
Adriana Matoses Dogaru
Aysha Carrera Martinez
Maria Martinez Perez
Celia Martin Cuerda
Teresa Romero Yela

Nura Padilla Tomasa
Aina Espelleta Moreno
Valeria Perez Martinez
Erika Gonzalez Sefialada
Paloma Picasarri Benedetic
Ruth Petit Segarra

Elia Pons

Daniela Valiente

Angela Navarro Garcia
Carolina Alegre Navarro
Macarena Alegre Navarro
Maria Lupon Martinez
Aina Porta Falguera

Erika Mesa Martinez
Laura Navarro Garcia

Points
2726
2720
2720
2630
2500
2500
2500
2500
2412
2070
2050
2050
2050
2050
1746
1746
1616
1616
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1596
1558
1550
1510
1472
1466
1466
1466
1466
1360
1360
1360
1332
1316
1260
1254
1120
1120
1104
1104
1104
1104
950
950
950



47 BRA
47 BRA
47 BRA
47 BRA
47 ARG
47 ARG
47 CHI
47 CHI
58 ESP

58
60
60
60
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
88
88
88
88
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

ESP
MEX
MEX
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
PAR
PAR
PAR
PAR
USA
USA
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
MEX
MEX
MEX
ITA
ITA
MEX
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Livia Freitas

Sofia Duval

Maria Bartz

Isabella Nass

Pia Agostina Gosteli
Lourdes Flores Olariaga
Amalia Bentjerodt
Julieta Escalona

Natalia Martin De Prado
Martina Rivera Serra
Anabela Salas

Fernanda Guillen

Olivia Campanile
Daniela Mufioz Esteban
Jimena Suarez Garcia
Marta Sufier Mas
Martina Vera Cebollero
Rosa Adriana Asto Chipao
Erika Mesa

Aina Porta

Aina Extebarria Sanahuja
Maria Belloso Oroz
Layla Marco Lasala
Imogen De Muynck
Louise Hua

Paula Gil Aguilar

Hikari Ozaki Bogado

Camila Maria Miranda Bronstrup
Margarita Lujan Servin Navarro
Dalile Maylen Ubeda Gonzalez

Darelle Merlo
Cristianne Merlo
Cecilia Fulla

Noelia Escalona
Pia Ramirez

Maria Torres

Lucia Jimenez Ortiz

Mayte Garcia Aymerich Valles

Fernanda Gémez

Linda Sirci

Lucrezia Piernera

Valeria Vargas

Elena Ferreira Hernandez
Adriana Aguilar Gomez
Aroa Borja Madruga
Claudia Iniesta Sanchez
Daiana Gomez Aleman
Luz Maria Diaz Lopez
Neus Porras Montes
Andrea Ripolles Carmona

950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
946
946
900
900
900
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
806
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
760
760
760
760
666
666
666
666
666
666
666
666



100 ESP
100 BEL
100 BEL
100 FRA
100 ESP
100 ESP
100 SWE
100 ESP
100 ITA
100 FRA
100 LTU
100 LTU
100 BEL
100 SWE
100 ESP
100 POR
100 POR
100 BEL
100 ESP
100 SWE
100 ESP
100 ITA
100 ITA
100 SWE
124 MEX
124 MEX
124 ITA
124 MEX
124 MEX
124 ITA
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP
130 ESP

Adriana Lopez Lesende
Angela Artigues Vaquer
Axelle Moens

Chretien Meal Lison
Daniela Tomas Cerezo
Daniela Vicent Beltran
Eliza Bosson

Erika Ventura Villanueva
Giorgia Di Paola

Isaac Victoria

Izabel? Skietryt?

Jon? Bakyt?

June Suarez

Juni Sjélund

Lara Ruggieri Martinez
Maria Francisca Santos
Matilde Carreira

Nanou Vereertbrugghen
Rocio Sanchis Vercher
Silje Kjaergaard

Susana Martin Marin
Tea Corso

Vittoria Giraldi

Zoe Andersson

Alexa Silva

Andrea Torres

Aurora Ferretti

Bruna Galicia

Paula Vazquez

Rebecca Bassitto

Alba Rico Martin
Carmen Vega Listan
Claudia Montiel Perez
Daniela Jurado Cerezo
Elena Herrera Segura
Irene Garcia Del Moral
Irene Nieves Lopez
Lorena Marcos Funes
Marina Miguel Chaves
Marta Ortiz Montoya
Martina Recuerda Corral
Valeria Canosa Del Valle
Maria Arteaga Vilchez
Martina Vero Cebollero
Aroa Llanes Barbeta
Paula Pozo

Paula Toscas

Laura Leira

Clara Lopez Boneu
Alexia Cantarero Polina

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
648
648
648
648
648
648
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560



130
130
130
153
153
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163

ESP
ESP
ESP
MEX
MEX
FRA
POR
FRA
NED
LTU
LTU
POR
NED
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Laura Ferrer Rubies

Noah Perez Lopez

Miriam Morales Mauri
Isabella Arias

Miranda Arredondo
Andre Louisa

Catarina Campos

Civale Romane

Eline Nikkelen

Liepa Tevelyte

Maja Navikaite

Maria Lupi

Sabine Scheerman

Cecilia Menendez Suarez-Zarracina
Claudia Raya Capitan
Esperanza Macarena Brejano Vargas
Gala Martinez Juarez
Laura Raya Capitan

Lucia Lopez Mufioz
Patricia Medina Ayoso
Sofia Hernandez Carretero
Alexandra Quesada Ramos
Maria Repullo

Mariona Martorell Dorado
Ilia Calvo Jaume

Paola Ribal Herrera

Laia Claret Ventura
Valeria Fernandez Sole
Carla Pascual

Blanca Roca

Naia Gomez Roldan

Maria Farran Gabarro'
Abril Carbonell Puig

Noa Liza Rivera

Ainara Saldafia Lopez

Ona Llop

Aina Valls lzquierdo
Ariadna Valls Izquierdo
Martina Velasco Peiro'
Paula Beltran Sanchez
Andrea Arcos Calderon
Maria Jose Faria Ortiz
Nayra Cantos Arencon
Nayra Jimenez Mora

560
560
560
535
535
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454
454



